
Sr. No. Event BAI ID Name Gender DOB State

1 Mens Singles 35+ 17381 Keval Patel Male 23-Dec-88 GUJ

2 Mens Singles 35+ 6671 Jaimeen Dethariya Male 20-Oct-88 GUJ

2 Mens Singles 35+ 16071 Hardik Chopda Male 05-Oct-88 GUJ

4 Mens Singles 35+ 3050 Mohsin Sumra Male 19-Nov-89 GUJ

5 Mens Singles 35+ 57016 Pritesh Parmar Male GUJ

1 Womens Singles 35+

Applied 

for BAI 

ID

Maya Sarswat Female GUJ

1 Womens Singles 35+ 56603 Babita Ingle Female 28-Jun-89 GUJ

6671 Jaimeen Dethariya Male 20-Oct-88 GUJ

3049 Harshal Soni Male 13-Apr-89 GUJ

787 Nalin Dinesh Male 19-Dec-88 GUJ

3050 Mohsin Sumra Male 19-Nov-89 GUJ

41499 Riddhi Gala Female 05-May-86 GUJ

13662 Gitanjali SAIKIA Female 06-Sep-87 ASM

57014 Shikha Arora Female GUJ

57020 Sonal Parmar Female GUJ

48796 Madhavi Agrawal Female 26-Aug-78 GUJ

57018 Malvika Singh Female 28-Sep-88 GUJ

787 Nalin Dinesh Male 19-Dec-88 GUJ

56603 Babita Ingle Female 28-Jun-89 GUJ

57016 Pritesh Parmar Male GUJ

57020 Sonal Parmar Female GUJ

41499 Riddhi Gala Female 05-May-86 GUJ

3510 Vikramaditya CHAUFLA Male 07-May-86 RAJ

57014 Shikha Arora Female GUJ

6672 Mehulkumar Solanki Male 07-May-86 RAJ

57018 Malvika Singh Female 28-Sep-88 GUJ

3050 Mohsin Sumra Male 19-Nov-89 GUJ

53660 Chitrak Desai Male 02-Apr-84 GUJ

Applied 

for BAI 

ID

Maya Sarswat Female GUJ

1 Mens Singles 40+ 40433 Kapil Arora Male 05-May-80 GUJ

2 Mens Singles 40+ 32628 Atul Bansal Male 19-Jun-82 GUJ

3 Mens Singles 40+ 32515 Prashant Sodagar Male 16-Oct-82 GUJ

4 Mens Singles 40+ 53662 Tejas Pardeshi Male 15-Jul-84 GUJ

5 Mens Singles 40+ 48334 Gaurav Bhatt Male 15-Aug-81 GUJ

6 Mens Singles 40+ 32507 Harsh Kumar Male 26-Jun-80 GUJ

7 Mens Singles 40+ 53660 Chitrak Desai Male 02-Apr-84 GUJ

Mixed Doubles 35+

1 Mixed Doubles 35+

3 Mixed Doubles 35+

Gujarat Players Qualifying Draw Entries for 47th Indian Masters (Veteran) at Goa - 2024 - 2025

2 Mixed Doubles 35+

1 Womens Doubles 35+

1 Mens Doubles 35+

2 Mens Doubles 35+

3 Womens Doubles 35+

2 Womens Doubles 35+

6 Mixed Doubles 35+

4

5 Mixed Doubles 35+



369 Hardik Parikh Male 30-Jul-81 GUJ

657 Muralidharan KRISHNAMOORTHY Male 05-Jul-81 TN

15944 Manoj Das Male 21-Jun-81 GUJ

40433 Kapil Arora Male 05-May-80 GUJ

53660 Chitrak Desai Male 02-Apr-84 GUJ

53662 Tejas Pardeshi Male 15-Jul-84 GUJ

32515 Prashant Sodagar Male 16-Oct-82 GUJ

32516 Virenkumar DESAI Male 31-Dec-79 GUJ

48795 Varun Kataruka Male 26-Aug-82 GUJ

32507 Harsh Kumar Male 26-Jun-80 GUJ

32628 Atul Bansal Male 19-Jun-82 GUJ

36071 Manoj SAJNANI Male 06-Nov-69 GUJ

48334 Gaurav Bhatt Male 15-Aug-81 GUJ

1235 Ankit PARIKH Male 09-Dec-81 GUJ

15944 Manoj Das Male 21-Jun-81 GUJ

53284 Garima BEDI Male 31-Aug-83 DLI

32264 Yale Sarabhai Female 02-Jan-80 GUJ

28629 Dobson DOMINIC Male 01-Dec-81 TN

32628 Atul Bansal Male 19-Jun-82 GUJ

53493 Geetika KOHLI Female 14-Apr-78 DLI

48795 Varun Kataruka Male 26-Aug-82 GUJ

48796 Madhavi Agrawal Female 26-Aug-78 GUJ

20024 Sameer Paranjpe Male 13-Apr-80 GUJ

43137 Geeta MAHAJAN Female 20-Oct-78 CHG

1 Men's Singles 45+ 20021 Rajesh Nimkar Male 05-Nov-78 GUJ

2 Men's Singles 45+ 11178 Hitesh Desai Male 27-Oct-75 GUJ

3 Men's Singles 45+ 32516 Virenkumar Desai Male 31-Dec-79 GUJ

4 Men's Singles 45+ 16759 Balraj Surma Male GUJ

32396 Jagdish Khoyani Male 22-Dec-73 GUJ

11178 Hitesh Desai Male 27-Oct-75 GUJ

23638 Jiken Shah Male 25-Nov-76 GUJ

19229 Gopal THAKKAR Male 20-Jul-74 GUJ

20021 Rajesh Nimkar Male 05-Nov-78 GUJ

25 Aneesh K. A. Male 05-Jun-75 KER

23102 Prashant Khalpada Male 18-Nov-76 GUJ

19730 Prashant SHAH Male 06-Dec-77 GUJ

16759 Balraj Surma Male GUJ

42572 Dipen shah Male GUJ

27163 Pooja Mehta Female 03-09-1976 GUJ

45507 Yasmeen Sheikh Female 31-01-1976 KTK

21543 Shital Somani Female 24-Jun-76 GUJ

1969 Sanjoy DAS Male 12-Dec-75 RBI

1 Men's Doubles 45+

2 Men's Doubles 45+

3 Men's Doubles 45+

1

2 Mixed Doubles 40+

3 Mixed Doubles 40+

1 Mens Doubles 40+

2 Mens Doubles 40+

3 Mens Doubles 40+

4 Mens Doubles 40+

6 Mens Doubles 40+

7 Mens Doubles 40+

1 Mixed Doubles 40+

4 Mixed Doubles 40+

5 Mixed Doubles 40+

4 Men's Doubles 45+

4 Men's Doubles 45+

Women's Doubles 45+

1 Mixed Doubles 45+

5 Mens Doubles 40+



1 Men's Singles 50+ 11757 Harendra Patel Male 26-Nov-72 GUJ

2 Men's Singles 50+ 16758 Mayank Agnihotri Male 07-Sep-72 GUJ

3 Men's Singles 50+ 23 Tarun Chauhan Male 15-Dec-70 GUJ

4 Men's Singles 50+ 32396 Jagdish Khoyani Male 22-Dec-73 GUJ

5 Men's Singles 50+ 8633 Bhavin Parikh Male GUJ

16760 Vanraj Surma Male 26-Apr-74 GUJ

16758 Mayank Agnihotri Male 07-Sep-72 GUJ

34 Amrish Shinde Male 19-Sep-71 GUJ

22 Jaison XAVIER Male 10-Jul-71 KER

38136 Atul Kaka Male 19-Nov-72 GUJ

38133 Siddharth Soneji Male 04-Jun-72 GUJ

28446 Biren Shah Male 25-Apr-74 GUJ

7958 Rajesh SINGH Male 21-Sep-72 GUJ

48994 Mitesh shah Male GUJ

57019 Anant patel Male GUJ

19494 Rajesh Umatt Male 24-Sep-71 GUJ

23 Tarun Chauhan Male 15-Dec-70 GUJ

14607 Rachna Mahadevia Female 16-Aug-72 GUJ

32447 Sunita YADAV Male 31-Jul-71 RAJ

33091 Shilpa Honarao Female 04-Dec-74 GUJ

23368 Rachna GARG Male 22-Oct-70 MAH

19838 Ashish Patel Male 25-Jan-72 GUJ

23368 Rachna GARG Female 22-Oct-70 MAH

11757 Harendra Patel Male 26-Nov-72 GUJ

19716 Suchitra MISRA Male 23-Sep-73 DLI

34 Amrish Shinde Male 19-Sep-71 GUJ

273 Manju S. GEORGE Female 06-Sep-74 KTK

14607 Rachna Mahadevia Female 16-Aug-72 GUJ

23262 Ravi Kiran P.R.V.K.N. Male 16-Mar-71 TS

19494 Rajesh Umatt Male 24-Sep-71 GUJ

27023 Aartee MAHESHWARI Female 10-May-74 GUJ

8633 Bhavin Parikh Male GUJ

56575 Babita Pagaria Female WB

1 Men's Singles 55+ 11754 Mitesh Patel Male 05-Feb-69 GUJ

2 Men's Singles 55+ 8978 Hemant Patel Male 03-Dec-66 GUJ

3 Men's Singles 55+ 40466 Asim Pandya Male 26-Jul-65 GUJ

4 Men's Singles 55+ 11182 Dolatsinh Dodiya Male GUJ

5 Men's Singles 55+ 40537 Mahendra Laljibhai NALVAYA Male 25 Apr 1965 GUJ

6 Men's Singles 55+ 27024 Jitendra Pradhan Male 15-Jul-66 GUJ

38102 Satish S Das Male 26-Mar-69 GUJ

55986 Herbinder Singh RANA Male 04-Jul-69 GUJ

32519 Hetal Shah Male 16-May-67 GUJ

27024 Jitendra Pradhan Male 15-Jul-66 GUJ

11754 Mitesh Patel Male 05-Feb-69 GUJ

15904 Rajendra Kumar MISHRA Male 05-Jan-68 UTR

5 Men's Doubles 50+

1 Mixed Doubles 50+

2 Mixed Doubles 50+

3 Mixed Doubles 50+

6 Men's Doubles 50+

1 Men's Doubles 50+

2 Men's Doubles 50+

3 Men's Doubles 50+

3 Men's Doubles 55+

2 Men's Doubles 55+

6 Mixed Doubles 50+

1 Women's Doubles 50+

4 Men's Doubles 50+

4 Mixed Doubles 50+

5 Mixed Doubles 50+

2 Women's Doubles 50+

1 Men's Doubles 55+



8978 Hemant Patel Male 03-Dec-66 GUJ

4858 Kamalakar Rao M. Male 18-Feb-66 TS

8996 Piyush Jain Male 16-Jun-66 GUJ

17260 Himanshu GOEL Male 18-Feb-65 UP

2038 Arvind Gangani Male 30-Dec-68 GUJ

79 Sanjay RAY Male 09-Jan-69 WB

56953 NIMISH DESAI Male 30-Dec-68 GUJ

Applied 

for BAI 

ID

Apurva Dave Male MAH

23369 Ami Gandhi Female 27-Dec-69 GUJ

48797 Arusha Nimish PATEL Male 13-Apr-68 GUJ

8978 Hemant Patel Male 03-Dec-66 GUJ

23369 Ami GANDHI Male 27-Dec-69 GUJ

32519 Hetal Shah Male 16-May-67 GUJ

48797 Arusha Nimish PATEL Male 13-Apr-68 GUJ

1 Men's Singles 60+ 5229 Kiran Bhatia Male 29-May-60 GUJ

2 Men's Singles 60+ 5008 Ravindra Chauhan Male 13-Dec-62 GUJ

16995 Harendra Singh Rawat Male 01-Sep-60 GUJ

11760 Dhanji SAVALIA Male 17-Apr-60 GUJ

57015 Susheel Singh Male GUJ

23370 Ajay Shukla Male GUJ

37051 Sunil Kumar Naik Male 04-Sep-60 GUJ

9037 Gurmit SINGH Male 09-Jul-60 ORI

1 Men's Singles 65+ 16750 Eurico Rosario Male 19-Oct-55 GUJ

15575 Ashok Mishra Male 05-Oct-57 GUJ

27119 Sat Pal ANGURALA Male 02-Mar-55 HAR

16750 Eurico Rosario Male 19-Oct-55 GUJ

20594 Laxman Chavda Male 13-Jun-55 GUJ

15575 Ashok Mishra Male 05-Oct-57 GUJ

46183 Rama GAUTAM Female 25-Feb-58 MAH
1 Mixed Doubles 65+

6 Men's Doubles 55+

1 Men's Doubles 65+

2 Men's Doubles 65+

2 Mixed Doubles 55+

1 Men's Doubles 60+

2 Men's Doubles 60+

1 Men's Doubles 60+

1 Women's Doubles 55+

1 Mixed Doubles 55+

4 Men's Doubles 55+

5 Men's Doubles 55+

6 Men's Doubles 55+


